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Accessories

instruction manual 

1

2

3

4

5

BPTA-CYAIO360V2-NTX

Intel Bracket

AMD Bracket

Bracket Screws

Screw

1 SET

2 PCS

2 PCS

4 PCS

12 PCS

6 Bracket 1 PC

7 Intel 1700 Screw 4 PCS

Bitspower Cyclops 360 V2 All-In-One Liquid 
CPU Cooler with Notos Xtal Fans V3

8

9

AM5 Screw

Washer

4 PCS

4 PCS

Screw Nuts + Spring

Thermal Compound

4 PCS

1 PC

10

Scraper 1 PC11

12
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step 1

Compatibility for Intel(LGA 1700)

4

2

Tear off the label before installing.

Use an appropriate amount 
of Thermal Compound.

CPU

1

1 11

12



[ 3 ]

Assembly steps

step 2
Diagonal fixed
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9                

7

6

17XX
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step 1

Compatibility for AM4/AM5

4

3                                 

Tear off the label before installing.

Use an appropriate amount 
of Thermal Compound.

CPU

1

1 11

12
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step 2
Diagonal fixed
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9                

8
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step 3

E

C

A

B

B
A

D

D+5V

A D

+12V
Sense

Speed Control
Ground

C

SATA power
cable

D+12VD+5V

B

(Do not connect with
4-pin (12v) header
/ connector.)

+12V
Sense

E

Ground

Any Fan Slot

5

Case
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使用說明書

Bitspower Cyclops 360 V2 All-In-One Liquid 
CPU Cooler with Notos Xtal Fans V3

配件

1

2

3

4

5

BPTA-CYAIO360V2-NTX

Intel 支架

AMD 支架

支架螺絲

螺絲

1 組

2 個

2 個

4 支

12 支

6 背板 1 片

7 Intel 1700 螺絲 4 支

8

9

AM5 螺絲

墊片

4 支

4 片

螺母 + 彈簧

導熱膏

4 個

1 支

10

刮刀 1 支11

12
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步驟 1 4

2

安裝前撕開此膜

適量使用導熱膏

CPU

1

1 11

12

相容性 for Intel(LGA 1700)
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組裝步驟

 步驟 2
對角鎖緊
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4

3                                 

1

1 11

12

相容性 for AM4/AM5

步驟 1

安裝前撕開此膜

適量使用導熱膏

CPU
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對角鎖緊

10

9                

8

步驟 2
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步驟 3

E

C

A

B

B
A

D

D+5V

A D

+12V
Sense

Speed Control
Ground

C

SATA 電源線

D+12VD+5V

B

( 不可以和 4P(12v)
  接頭連接 )

+12V
Sense

E

Ground

任何風扇插槽

5

機殼
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使用说明书

Bitspower Cyclops 360 V2 All-In-One Liquid 
CPU Cooler with Notos Xtal Fans V3

配件

1

2

3

4

5

BPTA-CYAIO360V2-NTX

Intel 支架

AMD 支架

支架螺丝

螺丝

1 组

2 个

2 个

4 支

12 支

6 背板 1 片

7 Intel 1700 螺丝 4 支

8

9

AM5 螺丝

垫片

4 支

4 片

螺母 + 弹簧

导热膏

4 個

1 支

10

刮刀 1 支11

12
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步骤 1 4

2

安装前撕开此膜

适量使用导热膏

CPU

1

1 11

12

相容性 for Intel(LGA 1700)
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 步骤 2
对角锁紧
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组装步骤
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4

3                                 

1

1 11

12

相容性 for AM4/AM5

步骤 1

安装前撕开此膜

适量使用导热膏

CPU
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对角锁紧
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9                

8

步骤 2
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步骤 3

E

C

A

B

B
A

D

D+5V

A D

+12V
Sense

Speed Control
Ground

C

SATA 电源线

D+12VD+5V

B

( 不可以和 4P(12v)
  接头连接 )

+12V
Sense

E

Ground

任何风扇插槽

5

机壳
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Accessories

Manual de instrucciones
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BPTA-CYAIO360V2-NTX

Soporte Intel

Soporte AMD

Tornillos del soporte

Tornillo

1 Juego

2 PIEZAS

2 PIEZAS

4 PIEZAS

12 PIEZAS

6 Soporte 1 PIEZAS

7 Tornillo Intel 1700 4 PIEZAS

Bitspower Cyclops 360 V2 All-In-One Liquid 
CPU Cooler with Notos Xtal Fans V3

8

9

Tornillo AM5

Arandela

4 PIEZAS

4 PIEZAS

Tuercas + Muelle

Compuesto térmico

4 PIEZAS

1 PIEZAS

10

Espátula 1 PIEZAS11

12
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Paso 1

Compatibilidad para Intel(LGA 1700)

4

2

Retire la etiqueta antes de la 
instalación.

U t i l i c e  u n a  c a n t i d a d 
adecuada de compuesto 
térmico

CPU

1

1 11

12
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Pasos de montaje

Paso 2
Diagonal fija
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Paso 1

Compatibilidad para AM4/AM5

4

3                                 

Retire la etiqueta antes de la 
instalación.

U t i l i c e  u n a  c a n t i d a d 
adecuada de compuesto 
térmico.

CPU

1

1 11

12
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Paso 2
Diagonal fija
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Paso 3

E

C

A

B

B
A

D

D+5V

A D

+12V
Sentido

Control de 
velocidadTierra

C

SATA power
cable

D+12VD+5V

B

( N o  c o n e c t a r  c o n 
cabezal/conector de 
4 pines [12 V]). 

+12V
Sentido

E

Tierra

Cualquier ranura 
del ventilador

5

CASO
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アクセサリ

取扱説明書

1

2

3

4

5

BPTA-CYAIO360V2-NTX

Intel ブラケット

AMD ブラケット

ブラケットネジ

ネジ

1 セット

2 個数

2 個数

4 個数

12 個数

6 ブラケット 1 個数

7 Intel 1700 ネジ 4 個数

Bitspower Cyclops 360 V2 All-In-One Liquid 
CPU Cooler with Notos Xtal Fans V3

8

9

AM5 ネジ

ワッシャー

4 個数

4 個数

ネジナット + ばね

サーマルコンパウンド

4 個数

1 個数

10

へら 1 個数11

12
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ステップ 1

互換性 Intel(LGA 1700)

4

2

設置前にラベルを剥がして
ください。

適量のサーマルコンパウンド
を使用してください。

CPU

1

1 11

12
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組み立て手順

ステップ  2
対角方向に固定
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ステップ 1

互換性  AM4/AM5

4

3                                 

設置前にラベルを剥がし
てください。

適量のサーマルコンパウンド
を使用してください。

CPU

1

1 11

12
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ステップ 2
対角方向に固定

10

9                
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ステップ 3

E

C

A

B

B
A

D

D+5V

A D

+12V
センス

速度制御
グランド

C

SATA 電 源
ケーブル

D+12VD+5V

B

（4 ピン（12）ヘッダ
ー / コネクターで接続
しないでください。）

+12V
センス

E

グランド

い ず れ か の フ ァ ン
スロット

5

ケース


